Indianapolis Solo Program Event 6 - Grissom
Sunday, July 30th, 2006

Class Number Name

CsSP 137 Steve Mieritz

FM 62  Stuart Phipps

CM 57  Gary Godula

CS 94  Daniel Stone

CSP 37  Sticky Desperado
SM2 199 Bob Kasprzyk
CSP 87 Raleigh Boreen
BSP 178 John Tak

BSP 146  Aaron Miller

SS 94  Albert Chan

CM 55  Don Elzinga

CP 56  Scott Lewis

SS 161 Emanuel Papandreas
FSP 98  Lisa Krueger

CM 83  Raymond Thomas
FSP 98  Mike Burgess

EM 98  Steve Tamandli
HS 57  Larry Harts

DM 97  Charles Spera
ASP 77  Gregory Lloyd

AS 99  Bart Merriam

GS 93 Ben Zabel

CM 188 Mark Lamm

BSP 78  Andrew Lieber

DS 90 Mike Mitchell

ES 75  Ken Gillette

GS 63  William Loring

SM 11  Jarrod Hoops
STS2 90 Geoffrey Chambers
SS 89  Jerry Strope

CP 142 Ryan Sandberg
GS 97  Matt Jensen

CSP 87 Velma Boreen
ASP 98 Pam Kasprzyk
STS 58  Brian Davis

STS2 190 Gustavo Hammerly
BSP 76  Dave Heinrich

CP 55  Bill Headlee

DS 45  Jeff Robinson

AS 96  Chett Wohlgamuth
BSP 46  Frank Miller

DM 7 Phil Wehman

DS 8 Bob Farr

STX 78  Greg McCance
ESP 23  Bob Weir

GS 193 Sam Karp

STS2 96  Phil Osborne

Best PAX Index PAX Time Points
37.675 0.838 31.572 100.000
35.838 0.887 31.788 98.609
35.042 0.909 31.853 98.193
39.188 0.813 31.860 98.150
38.150 0.838 31.970 97.445
37.539 0.854 32.058 96.876
38.299 0.838 32.095 96.643
38.170 0.843 32.177 96.112
38.389 0.843 32.362 94,927
38.639 0.840 32.457 94.318
35.729 0.909 32.478 94.184
38.098 0.856 32.612 93.322
38.845 0.840 32.630 93.207
40.110 0.814 32.650 93.080
35.937 0.909 32.667 92.970
40.141 0.814 32.675 92.918
37.119 0.881 32.702 92.745
41.954 0.780 32.724 92.601
37.002 0.885 32.747 92.456
38.452 0.852 32.761 92.364
39.454 0.831 32.786 92.202
41.357 0.794 32.837 91.874
36.186 0.909 32.893 91.517
39.180 0.843 33.029 90.646
41.406 0.798 33.042 90.561
41.132 0.806 33.152 89.852
41.765 0.794 33.161 89.794
39.267 0.845 33.181 89.671
41.471 0.802 33.260 89.163
39.662 0.840 33.316 88.801
38.937 0.856 33.330 88.711
42.000 0.794 33.348 88.596
39.799 0.838 33.352 88.574
39.228 0.852 33.422 88.120
41.945 0.797 33.430 88.069
41.699 0.802 33.443 87.989
39.677 0.843 33.448 87.956
39.114 0.856 33.482 87.739
41.957 0.798 33.482 87.738
40.311 0.831 33.498 87.631
39.760 0.843 33.518 87.507
37.897 0.885 33.539 87.371
42.061 0.798 33.565 87.205
41.824 0.804 33.626 86.809
40.683 0.828 33.686 86.430
42.451 0.794 33.706 86.298
42.180 0.802 33.828 85.513



DSP
AS
ES
CM
ES
GS
BSP
STX
CP
CS
CS
CP
STS
DM
STX
CP
CP
GS
GS
DSP
DSP
STX
STX
CSP
DSP
EM
BSP
SM
ES
BSP
EM
AS
STU
SM
STS
SM2
DSP
SM
ASP
BSP
SM
CP
DM
FS
STS
DSP
STS
FS
AM

61
199
97
88
175
76
78

42

42
38
117
11
12
56
25
68
10
14
59
41
13
61

10
90
97
10
10

37
77

91
21
177
11
72
23
58
28
30
256
110
21
1

George Schweikle
Aaron Hale

Norm Dively
Randall Turner
John Gillette

Joe Kniesly
Valerie Furrer
Kevin Kent

John Sandberg
Jeff Alexander
Michael Fellmer
Brandy Sandberg
Travis Robuck
Stephen Brinkerhoff
James Feltz
Steven Munsell
Kathy Lewis

Darren Daubenspeck

Parker Brown
Brian Gard
Ron Inabnit
Mark Manninen
Warren Kniesly
Joel Harleman
Dee Schweikle
Lee Miller
Jerry Cabe
Scott Dales
Sandra Dively
Colleen Cabe
Jack Banker
Greg Lukach
Jeff Detrick
James Bose
Will Lahee
Braian Tabor
Jim Lin

Craig Allen
Jack Tovey
Douglas Matulewic
Jason Prokosch
Dwight Cotton
Bill Brenner
John Adams
Allen Vitkus
Valerie Gard
Thomas Kahn
Rick Fosnight
Rick Whittaker

40.939
41.119
42.398
37.599
42.480
43.182
40.674
42.658
40.238
42.425
42.500
40.389
43.484
39.267
43.237
40.664
40.777
44.004
44.203
42.518
42.583
43.977
43.980
42.580
43.068
40.546
42.667
42.676
44907
43.184
41.520
44.023
44.656
43.346
45.974
42.962
44.265
43.457
43.173
43.728
43.772
43.240
42.004
47.040
47.548
47.799
50.356
50.252
45.591

0.829
0.831
0.806
0.909
0.806
0.794
0.843
0.804
0.856
0.813
0.813
0.856
0.797
0.885
0.804
0.856
0.856
0.794
0.794
0.829
0.829
0.804
0.804
0.838
0.829
0.881
0.843
0.845
0.806
0.843
0.881
0.831
0.820
0.845
0.797
0.854
0.829
0.845
0.852
0.843
0.845
0.856
0.885
0.805
0.797
0.829
0.797
0.805
1.000

33.938
34.170
34.173
34.177
34.239
34.287
34.288
34.297
34.444
34.492
34.553
34.573
34.657
34.751
34.763
34.808
34.905
34.939
35.097
35.247
35.301
35.358
35.360
35.682
35.703
35.721
35.968
36.061
36.195
36.404
36.579
36.583
36.618
36.627
36.641
36.690
36.696
36.721
36.783
36.863
36.987
37.013
37.174
37.867
37.896
39.625
40.134
40.453
45.591

84.806
83.320
83.301
83.271
82.877
82.571
82.561
82.504
81.562
81.255
80.864
80.732
80.195
79.588
79.515
79.221
78.600
78.381
77.367
76.403
76.057
75.696
75.680
73.613
73.476
73.362
71.775
71.178
70.319
68.977
67.854
67.828
67.604
67.544
67.455
67.145
67.105
66.942
66.542
66.033
65.233
65.065
64.038
59.584
59.401
48.298
45.034
42.985
10.000



